33
LPEX-XP Series
Hazardous Location Exit Signs
TS Series
Transfer Panels
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:

TRANSFER PANEL HAZARDOUS LOCATION –
S1, S2, S3, S4
Ordering Information
Series Mounting Severity Code Voltage Lamp Type
LPEXXP1= exit single face C860
LPEXXP2= exit double face C860 LED
C= ceiling
P= pendant
W= wall*
*Severity 2,3 and 4 only
S1= CL.1, Div.1, Gr. A, B
S2= CL.1, Div.1, Gr. C, D
S3= CL.1, Div.2, Gr. A, B, C, D
S4= CL.2, Div.1, & 2 Gr.E, F, G
CL.3, Div.1 & 2
-EM6= 6 volts
-EM12= 12 volts
-EM24= 24 volts
-EM120= 120 volts
Blank= LED less than 5 watts
EXAMPLES: LPEXXP1WS3-EM12 &120-12-TS-25
123⁄8” [31.4cm]
303⁄8” [77.1cm]
71 ⁄8
”[
18
.1
cm
]
14
7 ⁄8
”[
37
.7
cm
]
24
1 ⁄4
”[
61
.5
cm
]
123⁄8” [31.4cm]
303⁄4” [78.0cm] 133⁄8” [34.1cm]
31 ⁄8
”[
7.
8c
m
]
10
7 ⁄8
”[
27
.5
cm
]
19
3 ⁄4
”[
50
.0
cm
]
123⁄8” [31.4cm] 123⁄8” [31.4cm]
4” [10.1cm]
31 ⁄2
”[
9.